BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

56.427
17.859
14.577
7.255
4.712
3.569
1.210
2.377

107.986

1.266.793,59
218.536,71
168.932,13
161.733,73
72.461,01
54.325,63
11.718,41
26.153,47

1.980.654,67



